

Health Net Community Solutions, Inc. 21281 Burbank Boulevard Woodland Hills, California 91367-4975 Mailing Address: Post Office Box 9103 Van Nuys, California 91409-9103

Healthnet.com

## **Readiness Attestation**

Complete and submit the Readiness Attestation confirming that you are **on track** to comply with the Department of Health Care Services mandated Targeted Rate Increase (TRI) requirements by Dec. 31, 2024.

Submit this attestation to your Provider Network Management contact by Oct. 15, 2024.

I		the
	Name	Title
With		attest on
	Provider name	Date
that	Provider name	is on track to comply with the DHCS mandated TRI
requirem	ents by Dec 31 2024	

requirements by Dec. 31, 2024.

<sup>\*</sup>Health Net of California, Inc., Health Net Community Solutions, Inc. and Health Net Life Insurance Company are subsidiaries of Health Net, LLC and Centene Corporation. Health Net is a registered service mark of Health Net, LLC. All other identified trademarks/service marks remain the property of their respective companies. All rights reserved.